

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(L). No. 2256 of 2019

CORAM: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR. S.N.PATHAK

(Through: Video Conferencing)

04/ 02.03.2021 As prayed, list this case after six weeks.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

RC/ kunal/-